
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

36

84

298

5

76

96

90

24

66

77

40

63

427

6

Name

Bruce Hamilton

Lee Brahin

Bob Lima

Mark Abel

John Tancredi

Steve Durst

Simon Green

Jim Lenehan

John Galson

Brent Gernert

James Hanna

Steven Haessly

Pete Padley

Ted Zorbas

Class

9F1

7BSR

7BSR

7S2

7S2

7ASR

7S2

7S2

7HS2

7S2

7S2

7HS2

7HS2

9F1

PIC

1

1

2

1

2

1

3

4

1

5

6

2

3

2

Best Tm

1:17.826

1:20.375

1:25.765

1:25.922

1:24.727

1:28.546

1:29.176

1:29.421

1:33.712

1:28.523

1:33.986

1:37.584

1:30.158

1:26.166

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

1

Total Tm

18:41.159

18:50.066

19:04.560

19:05.194

19:05.385

19:14.890

19:16.046

19:17.148

19:31.867

19:37.155

19:37.353

19:44.375

19:20.611

1:26.166

Yr

06

96

78

90

90

06

85

82

83

86

87

78

86

06

Make

Swift

Ralt

Lola

Doran

Doran

Mazda

Shrike

Swift

March

Swift

Tiga

Lola

March

Swift

Model

016a

RT41 SR

T298

S2000

S2000

Sports Racer

P15

DB2

83S

DB2

SL87

T492

Apache S2000

016a

Hometown

Monkton MD

Cherry Hill NJ

Meadowbrook PA

Ambler PA

Medford NJ

Oxford CT

Rydal PA

West Chester PA

Haymarket VA

East Brunswick NJ

Springfield PA

Flushing NY

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

8.907

Avg. Speed

72.247

Best Lap Tm

1:17.826

Best Speed

104.078

Best Lap by

36 - Bruce Hamilton

SVRA @ NJ Motorsports Park

Group  7 9

Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:19:08

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

7/13/2013 02:15 PM

Vintage Lightning Strikes Thunderbolt


